
Type Defendant UCN Custody 

Status

File # Done? r = on the record; x = order 

processed; p = in PbK

1 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Brown, Darold Lemon 10652665 In - 033778564

2 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Brown, Darold Lemon 10652665 In - 033855994

3 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Cain, Casey Lee 10491941 Out - 033810302

4 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Cain, Casey Lee 10491941 Out - 033810314

5 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Cain, Casey Lee 10491941 Out - 033815898

6 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Day, Trystan Noah 10657701 OSF - 033866368

7 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Eddy, John Wasson 10569514 Out - 033835380

8 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Evans, Dinea Beth 10536545 Out - 033863842

9 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Gonzales-Covarrubias, 

Bernardino 

10621216 Out - 033755560

10 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Kimani, Gregory Gathanga 10646575 In - 

KCCF:11N

UC-02L

033817657

11 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Kimani, Gregory Gathanga 10646575 In - 

KCCF:11N

UC-02L

033870311

12 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Krona, Marvin Gary 10191959 Out - 033848352

13 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM LORENZO Y LORENZO, 

MYNOR ESTUARDO

11991567 OSF - 033862683

14 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Mack, Raylin Javarous 10551564 Out - 033824934

15 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Niehaus, Grant Michael 11976983 Out - 033843195

16 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Rivera, Leonardo V 10657142 OSF - 033865945

17 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM ROWAN, BO 11991547 OSF - 033862646

18 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Smalls, Ashley Michelle 11978653 Out - 033836988

W711C Calendar for  1/26/2026
Run on 1/23/2026 12:55:05 PM

Cause #

23-1-02474-1

25-1-03143-4

24-C-02353-1

24-C-02350-6

24-C-07076-8

25-1-04234-7

24-1-07129-2

25-1-04000-0

22-1-07569-1

24-1-01561-9

26-1-00303-0

25-1-01802-1

25-1-03802-1

24-1-06116-5

25-1-01231-6

25-1-04274-6

25-1-03757-2

24-1-07217-5

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=63350
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033778564&DefendantId=63350
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=63350
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033855994&DefendantId=63350
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033810302&DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033810314&DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033815898&DefendantId=443120
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1230680
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033866368&DefendantId=1230680
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=520753
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033835380&DefendantId=520753
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=487758
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863842&DefendantId=487758
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033755560&DefendantId=1117789
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1226828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033817657&DefendantId=1226828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1226828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033870311&DefendantId=1226828
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=142253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033848352&DefendantId=142253
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1403628
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1403628
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033862683&DefendantId=1403628
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=502791
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033824934&DefendantId=502791
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1318309
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033843195&DefendantId=1318309
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1100391
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033865945&DefendantId=1100391
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1403608
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033862646&DefendantId=1403608
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1186125
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033836988&DefendantId=1186125


W711C Calendar for  1/26/2026
Run on 1/23/2026 12:55:05 PM

19 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Smith, Alexander Eugene 11992939 In - 

KCCF:09EL

B-07L

033869739

20 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Strother, Evan Marcus 11971127 OSF - 033863097

21 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Tesfasilasy Goitmon, 

Amanuel Goitom

10627091 Out - 033623884

22 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Wilkinson, Theodore L 10648720 EHD - 033837677

23 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Wu, Kenny Kam-Leong 10648275 In - 

KCCF:08SL

B-04L

033864937

1 Criminal motions 3:30:00 PM Hutton, Clarence Anthony 10540639 EHD - 03382096824-1-00611-3

25-1-04123-5

25-1-04401-3

25-1-09648-0

19-1-01506-0

24-1-05947-1

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1410690
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033869739&DefendantId=1410690
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1404044
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863097&DefendantId=1404044
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033623884&DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1237192
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033837677&DefendantId=1237192
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1237930
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033864937&DefendantId=1237930
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=491857
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033820968&DefendantId=491857


New OH or 

Comp date

New Tr Date Records Notes (Transfer to Trial Track/Friday OH  (TS) 

or Good Cause (GC)  or FTA and/or BW or Confirmed for 

Trial (CTr).

Arraignment 

Date

Trial Date Stage DPA

2/23/2023 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

1/26/2026 COMP Sato, Stephanie 

1/26/2026 COMP Ernsdorff, Gary M.

1/26/2026 COMP Ernsdorff, Gary M.

1/26/2026 COMP Ernsdorff, Gary M.

1/26/2026 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

1/26/2026 COMP Sato, Stephanie 

1/26/2026 COMP Sato, Stephanie 

1/26/2026 COMP Sato, Stephanie 

5/20/2024 3/2/2026 COMP Michels-Slettvet, Ian 

1/26/2026 COMP Pippin, Lucy 

1/26/2026 COMP Sato, Stephanie 

10/13/2025 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

8/13/2024 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

3/19/2025 COMP Jenkins, Kelton 

1/26/2026 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

1/26/2026 COMP Turner, Ryan D

2/4/2025 COMP Spencer, Amelia 



1/26/2026 COMP Turner, Ryan D

1/26/2026 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

2/19/2019 COMP Shindo, Maya 

1/14/2025 COMP Choe, Winston 

11/6/2025 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

7/10/2024 2/23/2026 TRTRC

K

Eucker, Adam 



Defense Attorney Defense 

Agency

Charge Description

Greene, Michael SCRAP 1- Unlawful Possession of a Firearm in the First Degree (m - multiple 

prior serious offenses), 2- Driving While Under the Influence (DUI - 

Under Influence, Affected by)

Greene, Michael SCRAP 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial), 2- Obstructing A 

Law Enforcement Officer (Hinder, Obstruct)
Bradshaw, Colin ACA 1- Malicious Mischief In The Second Degree (Physical damage)

Bradshaw, Colin ACA 1- Malicious Mischief In The Second Degree (Physical damage)

Bradshaw, Colin ACA 1- Malicious Mischief In The Second Degree

Emmerich, Elaine J NDD 1- 26.50.110(1), (5) - Domestic Violence Felony Violation Of A Court 

Order (with 2 priors), 2- Domestic Violence Felony Violation Of A Court 

Order

Mariel, Oliana  Elise SCRAP 1- Possession Of Stolen Vehicle

Bradshaw, Colin ACA 1- Residential Burglary

Cole, Kevin Robbins SCRAP 1- Residential Burglary

Ausserer, Jared E 1- Assault In The First Degree (Firearm, Deadly Weapon, Force)

Martin, Dennis TDA 1- Rape In The Second Degree (Forcible Compulsion)

Bronkema, Rachel D TDA 1- Residential Burglary

Bridge, Aviv NDD 1- Assault In The Third Degree (Injury Negligence), 2- Malicious 

Mischief In The Third Degree, 3- Malicious Mischief In The Third 

Degree

Slemp, Jennifer ACA 1- Residential Burglary - Domestic Violence - Intimate Partner, 2- 

Felony Harassment - DV - Intimate Partner (Threaten to Kill)
Mariel, Oliana  Elise SCRAP 1- Felony Harassment (Threaten to Kill), 2- Assault In The Third 

Degree (Injury Negligence)
Reynolds, Mairead  A ACA 1- Residential Burglary

Slemp, Jennifer ACA 1- Assault In The Second Degree (c - Deadly Weapon)

Beattie, Brian ACA 1- Rape in the Third Degree (Lack of Consent), 2- Stalking - Felony



Emmerich, Elaine J NDD 1- Robbery In The Second Degree, 2- Attempting To Elude A Pursuing 

Police Vehicle (Class C Felony - use for crimes on or after July 27, 

2003)

Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Assault In The Second Degree (Strangulation effective - 7-22-07; 

Suffocation effective - 7-22-11), 2- Felony Harassment - Domestic 

Violence

Lerner, Noah Abraham TDA 1- Rape in the Third Degree (Lack of Consent)

Mariel, Oliana  Elise SCRAP 1- Residential Burglary - Domestic Violence - Intimate Partner, 2- 

Stalking (Gross misdemeanor)
Melnick, Katherine TDA 1- Domestic Violence Felony Violation Of A Court Order 

(Assault/Reckless Conduct), 2- Domestic Violence Felony Assault in 

the Fourth Degree

Field, Austin TDA 1- Felony DUI, 2- Hit And Run (Misdemeanor - Unattended/Vehicle), 3- 

Violation of Ignition Interlock, 4- Driving While License 

Suspended/Revoked In The Third Degree, 5- Reckless Driving


